

SUDBURY& DISTRICT KENNEL CLUB INC

I certify that I am the registered owner(s) of the dog, or that I am the duly authorized agent of the owner(s) whose name(s) I have entered above accept full responsibility for all statements made in this entry. In consideration of the acceptance of this entry, I (we) agree to be bound by the rules and regulations of the Canadian Kennel Club and by any additional rules and regulations appearing in the premium list.

Waiver: In consideration for participation in these events, I agree to assume all responsibility for any claim, loss or damage, of whatever kind or nature including communicable diseases, whether to person or property, which may be caused at or near this event, either directly or indirectly, by me or the dog or dogs I have entered or brought to this event. I further agree to hold the Sudbury & District Kennel Club, it's officers, directors, agents and members and the owners of the facility harmless and defend them from any and all liability for any injury, claim, damage or loss, of whatever kind or nature, whether to person or property, caused at or near this event, whether directly or indirectly, by me or any dog I have entered or brought to this event. I agree to indemnify the Sudbury & District Kennel Club, it's officers, directors, agents and members, the owners of the test facility, and any volunteers, for any loss, cost or expense including attorney's fees and costs to which the Sudbury & District Kennel Club, it's officers, directors, agents and members and the facility and the stock and volunteers might be subject to as a result of any claim, suit, loss or damage caused in any way by any act or negligence on my part or on the part of any dog or dogs I have entered or brought to the event. I certify and respect that the dog or dogs I have entered in or brought to this event is/are not a hazard to other dogs, other animals or to people.

Name (printed):	Signature:
Email:	Date: